
JETC 6hr 2021

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps Speed Division Rank

1 JULIA HUFFMAN MANCHESTER, NH F: 1 RUNNER 332 Laps: 15
06:06:31.88

15 N/A Overall Female Runner: 1

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:22:15.984 0.0mph 00:22:15.984

Split 2 00:22:32.681 09:52 0.1mph 00:44:48.665

Split 3 00:22:53.757 16:34 0.1mph 01:07:42.422

Split 4 00:23:35.192 29:44 0.1mph 01:31:17.614

Split 5 00:23:43.021 32:14 0.1mph 01:55:00.635

Split 6 00:22:41.992 12:50 0.1mph 02:17:42.627

Split 7 00:23:17.195 24:01 0.1mph 02:40:59.822

Split 8 00:25:21.471 03:31 0.1mph 03:06:21.293

Split 9 00:33:43.106 42:56 0.1mph 03:40:04.399

Split 10 00:23:57.069 36:42 0.1mph 04:04:01.468

Split 11 00:27:47.191 49:50 0.1mph 04:31:48.659

Split 12 00:30:38.831 44:22 0.1mph 05:02:27.490

Split 13 00:30:43.738 45:56 0.1mph 05:33:11.228

Split 14 00:32:05.922 12:03 0.1mph 06:05:17.150

Split 15 00:01:14.737 23:45 2.5mph 06:06:31.887

2 MOLLY KARP NATICK, MA F: 2 RUNNER 335 Laps: 13
05:49:55.66

13 N/A Overall Female Runner: 2

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:23:56.252 0.0mph 00:23:56.252

Split 2 00:24:04.462 39:03 0.1mph 00:48:00.714

Split 3 00:24:53.176 54:31 0.1mph 01:12:53.890

Split 4 00:26:40.195 28:32 0.1mph 01:39:34.085

Split 5 00:26:50.433 31:47 0.1mph 02:06:24.518

Split 6 00:27:13.746 39:12 0.1mph 02:33:38.264

Split 7 00:28:08.205 56:30 0.1mph 03:01:46.469

Split 8 00:27:23.192 42:12 0.1mph 03:29:09.661

Split 9 00:27:51.488 51:11 0.1mph 03:57:01.149

Split 10 00:27:26.500 43:15 0.1mph 04:24:27.649

Split 11 00:30:45.444 46:28 0.1mph 04:55:13.093

Split 12 00:29:12.230 16:51 0.1mph 05:24:25.323

Split 13 00:25:30.339 06:20 0.1mph 05:49:55.662

3 ALEX CABRERA BROOKLINE, NH M: 1 RUNNER 313 Laps: 13
05:52:51.03

13 N/A Overall Male Runner: 1

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:24:04.266 0.0mph 00:24:04.266

Split 2 00:24:43.883 51:34 0.1mph 00:48:48.149

Split 3 00:24:11.020 41:08 0.1mph 01:12:59.169

Split 4 00:23:02.518 19:21 0.1mph 01:36:01.687

Split 5 00:25:51.458 13:03 0.1mph 02:01:53.145

Split 6 00:27:32.561 45:11 0.1mph 02:29:25.706

Split 7 00:26:39.336 28:16 0.1mph 02:56:05.042

Split 8 00:29:12.537 16:57 0.1mph 03:25:17.579

Split 9 00:31:54.569 08:27 0.1mph 03:57:12.148

Split 10 00:32:17.291 15:40 0.1mph 04:29:29.439

Split 11 00:27:58.614 53:27 0.1mph 04:57:28.053

Split 12 00:28:55.926 11:40 0.1mph 05:26:23.979

Split 13 00:26:27.053 24:21 0.1mph 05:52:51.032

4 RICK LECLERC SUDBURY, MA M: 2 RUNNER 341 Laps: 13
05:53:17.68

13 N/A Overall Male Runner: 2

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:23:09.086 0.0mph 00:23:09.086

Split 2 00:24:06.935 39:50 0.1mph 00:47:16.021

Split 3 00:24:17.880 43:18 0.1mph 01:11:33.901

Split 4 00:24:48.727 53:07 0.1mph 01:36:22.628

Split 5 00:23:23.152 25:55 0.1mph 01:59:45.780

Split 6 00:25:34.199 07:34 0.1mph 02:25:19.979

Split 7 00:27:55.924 52:36 0.1mph 02:53:15.903

Split 8 00:30:23.422 39:29 0.1mph 03:23:39.325

Split 9 00:30:16.847 37:23 0.1mph 03:53:56.172

Split 10 00:31:09.373 54:05 0.1mph 04:25:05.545

Split 11 00:32:03.605 11:19 0.1mph 04:57:09.150

Split 12 00:33:03.448 30:20 0.1mph 05:30:12.598

Split 13 00:23:05.082 20:10 0.1mph 05:53:17.680
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5 MICKEL MCCLISH BEVERLY, MA M: 3 RUNNER 346 Laps: 12
05:38:03.36

12 N/A Overall Male Runner: 3

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:21:57.933 0.0mph 00:21:57.933

Split 2 00:22:08.987 02:21 0.1mph 00:44:06.920

Split 3 00:22:57.111 17:38 0.1mph 01:07:04.031

Split 4 00:24:11.132 41:10 0.1mph 01:31:15.163

Split 5 00:24:19.953 43:58 0.1mph 01:55:35.116

Split 6 00:24:52.622 54:21 0.1mph 02:20:27.738

Split 7 00:26:14.002 20:13 0.1mph 02:46:41.740

Split 8 00:29:16.204 18:07 0.1mph 03:15:57.944

Split 9 00:31:11.524 54:46 0.1mph 03:47:09.468

Split 10 00:35:24.269 15:05 0.1mph 04:22:33.737

Split 11 00:37:05.210 47:10 0.1mph 04:59:38.947

Split 12 00:38:24.413 12:20 0.1mph 05:38:03.360

6 KATHERINE JACQUES TAUNTON, MA F: 3 RUNNER 334 Laps: 12
05:55:31.64

12 N/A Overall Female Runner: 3

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:24:31.515 0.0mph 00:24:31.515

Split 2 00:25:07.092 58:57 0.1mph 00:49:38.607

Split 3 00:25:20.117 03:05 0.1mph 01:14:58.724

Split 4 00:38:11.627 08:16 0.1mph 01:53:10.351

Split 5 00:28:09.276 56:51 0.1mph 02:21:19.627

Split 6 00:36:12.465 30:24 0.1mph 02:57:32.092

Split 7 00:30:21.816 38:58 0.1mph 03:27:53.908

Split 8 00:28:43.456 07:42 0.1mph 03:56:37.364

Split 9 00:31:45.727 05:38 0.1mph 04:28:23.091

Split 10 00:29:09.039 15:50 0.1mph 04:57:32.130

Split 11 00:29:30.770 22:45 0.1mph 05:27:02.900

Split 12 00:28:28.740 03:02 0.1mph 05:55:31.640

7 PETER LAWRY CHARLESTOWN, NH M: 4 RUNNER 340 Laps: 12
05:57:16.88

12 N/A Overall Male Runner: 4

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:22:46.599 0.0mph 00:22:46.599

Split 2 00:25:14.779 01:23 0.1mph 00:48:01.378

Split 3 00:25:09.505 59:43 0.1mph 01:13:10.883

Split 4 00:27:29.900 44:20 0.1mph 01:40:40.783

Split 5 00:28:27.696 02:42 0.1mph 02:09:08.479

Split 6 00:28:58.111 12:22 0.1mph 02:38:06.590

Split 7 00:31:24.232 58:48 0.1mph 03:09:30.822

Split 8 00:33:58.312 47:46 0.1mph 03:43:29.134

Split 9 00:38:19.295 10:42 0.1mph 04:21:48.429

Split 10 00:38:06.108 06:31 0.1mph 04:59:54.537

Split 11 00:30:56.111 49:52 0.1mph 05:30:50.648

Split 12 00:26:26.239 24:06 0.1mph 05:57:16.887

8 CHRISTOPHER NAIMIE WILMOT, NH M: 5 RUNNER 350 Laps: 12
05:57:48.23

12 N/A Overall Male Runner: 5

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:26:07.276 0.0mph 00:26:07.276

Split 2 00:27:06.069 36:45 0.1mph 00:53:13.345

Split 3 00:28:16.140 59:02 0.1mph 01:21:29.485

Split 4 00:27:42.782 48:25 0.1mph 01:49:12.267

Split 5 00:31:18.290 56:55 0.1mph 02:20:30.557

Split 6 00:27:28.381 43:51 0.1mph 02:47:58.938

Split 7 00:31:11.085 54:37 0.1mph 03:19:10.023

Split 8 00:28:51.090 10:08 0.1mph 03:48:01.113

Split 9 00:30:35.904 43:27 0.1mph 04:18:37.017

Split 10 00:32:37.402 22:03 0.1mph 04:51:14.419

Split 11 00:33:39.615 41:50 0.1mph 05:24:54.034

Split 12 00:32:54.198 27:24 0.1mph 05:57:48.232
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9 TAYLOR SCULL BEDFORD, NH M: 6 RUNNER 359 Laps: 12
05:58:15.60

12 N/A Overall Male Runner: 6

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:28:13.964 0.0mph 00:28:13.964

Split 2 00:33:08.163 31:50 0.1mph 01:01:22.127

Split 3 00:36:56.612 44:26 0.1mph 01:38:18.739

Split 4 00:36:32.036 36:37 0.1mph 02:14:50.775

Split 5 00:33:00.560 29:25 0.1mph 02:47:51.335

Split 6 00:32:16.303 15:21 0.1mph 03:20:07.638

Split 7 00:35:42.925 21:01 0.1mph 03:55:50.563

Split 8 00:32:39.749 22:48 0.1mph 04:28:30.312

Split 9 00:33:15.089 34:02 0.1mph 05:01:45.401

Split 10 00:28:50.766 10:02 0.1mph 05:30:36.167

Split 11 00:26:44.339 29:51 0.1mph 05:57:20.506

Split 12 00:00:55.097 17:30 3.4mph 05:58:15.603

10 EMILY SCHOEMMELL PEPPERELL, MA F: 4 RUNNER 358 Laps: 12
06:01:14.60

12 N/A Overall Female Runner: 4

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:26:12.941 0.0mph 00:26:12.941

Split 2 00:26:58.107 34:14 0.1mph 00:53:11.048

Split 3 00:27:58.428 53:24 0.1mph 01:21:09.476

Split 4 00:29:03.040 13:56 0.1mph 01:50:12.516

Split 5 00:29:50.298 28:57 0.1mph 02:20:02.814

Split 6 00:30:19.926 38:22 0.1mph 02:50:22.740

Split 7 00:31:16.628 56:23 0.1mph 03:21:39.368

Split 8 00:32:27.520 18:55 0.1mph 03:54:06.888

Split 9 00:34:30.714 58:04 0.1mph 04:28:37.602

Split 10 00:39:34.877 34:44 0.1mph 05:08:12.479

Split 11 00:35:46.478 22:09 0.1mph 05:43:58.957

Split 12 00:17:15.647 29:07 0.2mph 06:01:14.604

11 JAMES MORRISSEY WEST BOYLSTON,
MA

M: 7 RUNNER 349 Laps: 11
05:19:58.14

11 N/A Overall Male Runner: 7

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:24:19.367 0.0mph 00:24:19.367

Split 2 00:25:59.221 15:31 0.1mph 00:50:18.588

Split 3 00:28:33.611 04:35 0.1mph 01:18:52.199

Split 4 00:28:34.478 04:51 0.1mph 01:47:26.677

Split 5 00:30:38.827 44:22 0.1mph 02:18:05.504

Split 6 00:34:02.678 49:09 0.1mph 02:52:08.182

Split 7 00:29:41.347 26:06 0.1mph 03:21:49.529

Split 8 00:35:01.078 07:43 0.1mph 03:56:50.607

Split 9 00:39:51.521 40:01 0.1mph 04:36:42.128

Split 10 00:41:39.891 14:27 0.1mph 05:18:22.019

Split 11 00:01:36.130 30:33 2.0mph 05:19:58.149

12 ALLIE BARTAK SUNAPEE, NH F: 5 RUNNER 305 Laps: 11
05:38:03.83

11 N/A Overall Female Runner: 5

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:23:34.189 0.0mph 00:23:34.189

Split 2 00:24:19.522 43:50 0.1mph 00:47:53.711

Split 3 00:25:39.624 09:17 0.1mph 01:13:33.335

Split 4 00:26:16.062 20:52 0.1mph 01:39:49.397

Split 5 00:54:10.807 13:06 0.1mph 02:34:00.204

Split 6 00:29:58.732 31:38 0.1mph 03:03:58.936

Split 7 00:28:47.292 08:56 0.1mph 03:32:46.228

Split 8 00:28:31.787 04:00 0.1mph 04:01:18.015

Split 9 00:30:31.232 41:57 0.1mph 04:31:49.247

Split 10 00:34:31.013 58:10 0.1mph 05:06:20.260

Split 11 00:31:43.570 04:57 0.1mph 05:38:03.830

13 MICHELE NORMAN WELLESLEY, MA F: 6 RUNNER 351 Laps: 11
05:38:21.02

11 N/A Overall Female Runner: 6

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:23:38.093 0.0mph 00:23:38.093

Split 2 00:24:26.512 46:03 0.1mph 00:48:04.605

Split 3 00:25:28.325 05:42 0.1mph 01:13:32.930

Split 4 00:26:33.381 26:22 0.1mph 01:40:06.311

Split 5 00:27:49.925 50:42 0.1mph 02:07:56.236

Split 6 00:28:39.945 06:35 0.1mph 02:36:36.181

Split 7 00:29:42.776 26:33 0.1mph 03:06:18.957

Split 8 01:00:29.843 13:33 0.1mph 04:06:48.800

Split 9 00:31:04.630 52:34 0.1mph 04:37:53.430

Split 10 00:31:12.540 55:05 0.1mph 05:09:05.970

Split 11 00:29:15.050 17:45 0.1mph 05:38:21.020
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14 JESSICA HOWLAND WORCESTER, MA F: 7 RUNNER 331 Laps: 11
05:44:27.04

11 N/A Overall Female Runner: 7

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:25:35.986 0.0mph 00:25:35.986

Split 2 00:26:39.334 28:16 0.1mph 00:52:15.320

Split 3 00:29:00.715 13:11 0.1mph 01:21:16.035

Split 4 00:32:04.484 11:36 0.1mph 01:53:20.519

Split 5 00:30:55.053 49:32 0.1mph 02:24:15.572

Split 6 00:33:08.260 31:52 0.1mph 02:57:23.832

Split 7 00:35:04.220 08:43 0.1mph 03:32:28.052

Split 8 00:35:04.628 08:51 0.1mph 04:07:32.680

Split 9 00:36:52.664 43:11 0.1mph 04:44:25.344

Split 10 00:40:10.259 45:58 0.1mph 05:24:35.603

Split 11 00:19:51.444 18:38 0.2mph 05:44:27.047

15 JACQUELINE MILZMAN ROCKVILLE, MD F: 8 RUNNER 348 Laps: 11
05:46:00.02

11 N/A Overall Female Runner: 8

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:28:57.527 0.0mph 00:28:57.527

Split 2 00:29:57.836 31:21 0.1mph 00:58:55.363

Split 3 00:29:44.035 26:57 0.1mph 01:28:39.398

Split 4 00:29:30.898 22:47 0.1mph 01:58:10.296

Split 5 00:29:49.952 28:50 0.1mph 02:28:00.248

Split 6 00:30:26.270 40:23 0.1mph 02:58:26.518

Split 7 00:31:18.440 56:58 0.1mph 03:29:44.958

Split 8 00:31:05.427 52:49 0.1mph 04:00:50.385

Split 9 00:32:47.908 25:24 0.1mph 04:33:38.293

Split 10 00:35:09.633 10:26 0.1mph 05:08:47.926

Split 11 00:37:12.098 49:21 0.1mph 05:46:00.024

16 MIKE FULLER ELIOT, ME M: 8 RUNNER 326 Laps: 11
05:54:16.06

11 N/A Overall Male Runner: 8

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:29:28.942 0.0mph 00:29:28.942

Split 2 00:31:32.479 01:25 0.1mph 01:01:01.421

Split 3 00:30:26.224 40:22 0.1mph 01:31:27.645

Split 4 00:30:40.178 44:48 0.1mph 02:02:07.823

Split 5 00:32:53.388 27:08 0.1mph 02:35:01.211

Split 6 00:32:33.218 20:43 0.1mph 03:07:34.429

Split 7 00:36:34.008 37:15 0.1mph 03:44:08.437

Split 8 00:36:07.316 28:46 0.1mph 04:20:15.753

Split 9 00:36:25.981 34:42 0.1mph 04:56:41.734

Split 10 00:38:58.217 23:05 0.1mph 05:35:39.951

Split 11 00:18:36.111 54:42 0.2mph 05:54:16.062

17 ROGER LARRIVEE BEDFORD, NH M: 9 RUNNER 339 Laps: 11
05:57:22.20

11 N/A Overall Male Runner: 9

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:28:14.852 0.0mph 00:28:14.852

Split 2 00:33:08.415 31:55 0.1mph 01:01:23.267

Split 3 00:36:59.512 45:21 0.1mph 01:38:22.779

Split 4 00:36:29.274 35:45 0.1mph 02:14:52.053

Split 5 00:33:00.094 29:16 0.1mph 02:47:52.147

Split 6 00:32:16.314 15:21 0.1mph 03:20:08.461

Split 7 00:35:42.854 20:59 0.1mph 03:55:51.315

Split 8 00:32:42.933 23:49 0.1mph 04:28:34.248

Split 9 00:33:11.752 32:58 0.1mph 05:01:46.000

Split 10 00:28:51.031 10:07 0.1mph 05:30:37.031

Split 11 00:26:45.170 30:07 0.1mph 05:57:22.201

18 FAITH EHERTS NASHUA, NH F: 9 RUNNER 323 Laps: 11
06:00:06.51

11 N/A Overall Female Runner: 9

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:25:34.297 0.0mph 00:25:34.297

Split 2 00:26:23.343 23:11 0.1mph 00:51:57.640

Split 3 00:27:53.105 51:42 0.1mph 01:19:50.745

Split 4 00:29:35.963 24:24 0.1mph 01:49:26.708

Split 5 00:30:22.900 39:19 0.1mph 02:19:49.608

Split 6 00:31:50.617 07:11 0.1mph 02:51:40.225

Split 7 00:34:04.307 49:40 0.1mph 03:25:44.532

Split 8 00:34:31.794 58:24 0.1mph 04:00:16.326

Split 9 00:40:13.073 46:52 0.1mph 04:40:29.399

Split 10 00:39:22.269 30:43 0.1mph 05:19:51.668

Split 11 00:40:14.843 47:26 0.1mph 06:00:06.511
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19 EMILY LOWREY NEW BOSTON, NH F: 10 RUNNER 344 Laps: 11
06:00:08.66

11 N/A Overall Female Runner: 10

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:25:35.097 0.0mph 00:25:35.097

Split 2 00:26:24.355 23:30 0.1mph 00:51:59.452

Split 3 00:27:51.308 51:08 0.1mph 01:19:50.760

Split 4 00:29:36.769 24:39 0.1mph 01:49:27.529

Split 5 00:30:40.912 45:02 0.1mph 02:20:08.441

Split 6 00:31:32.290 01:22 0.1mph 02:51:40.731

Split 7 00:34:39.959 01:00 0.1mph 03:26:20.690

Split 8 00:34:26.506 56:44 0.1mph 04:00:47.196

Split 9 00:39:43.131 37:21 0.1mph 04:40:30.327

Split 10 00:39:22.967 30:57 0.1mph 05:19:53.294

Split 11 00:40:15.370 47:36 0.1mph 06:00:08.664

20 MICHAEL HARRIS ELIOT, ME M: 10 RUNNER 330 Laps: 10
05:18:43.07

10 N/A Overall Male Runner: 10

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:26:28.158 0.0mph 00:26:28.158

Split 2 00:28:08.903 56:44 0.1mph 00:54:37.061

Split 3 00:30:12.469 36:00 0.1mph 01:24:49.530

Split 4 00:30:06.135 33:59 0.1mph 01:54:55.665

Split 5 00:30:30.325 41:40 0.1mph 02:25:25.990

Split 6 00:31:14.483 55:42 0.1mph 02:56:40.473

Split 7 00:33:10.936 32:43 0.1mph 03:29:51.409

Split 8 00:34:57.739 06:39 0.1mph 04:04:49.148

Split 9 00:37:48.746 01:00 0.1mph 04:42:37.894

Split 10 00:36:05.181 28:05 0.1mph 05:18:43.075

21 BLAKE BOUDREAU AMHERST, NH M: 11 RUNNER 309 Laps: 10
05:36:22.81

10 N/A Overall Male Runner: 11

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:23:15.023 0.0mph 00:23:15.023

Split 2 00:24:02.731 38:30 0.1mph 00:47:17.754

Split 3 00:24:17.554 43:12 0.1mph 01:11:35.308

Split 4 00:24:54.638 54:59 0.1mph 01:36:29.946

Split 5 00:26:21.956 22:44 0.1mph 02:02:51.902

Split 6 00:30:44.933 46:19 0.1mph 02:33:36.835

Split 7 00:37:41.461 58:41 0.1mph 03:11:18.296

Split 8 00:41:51.102 18:01 0.1mph 03:53:09.398

Split 9 00:37:50.396 01:31 0.1mph 04:30:59.794

Split 10 01:05:23.025 46:44 0.0mph 05:36:22.819

22 MARC SOLARI DURHAM, NH M: 12 RUNNER 365 Laps: 10
05:59:44.09

10 N/A Overall Male Runner: 12

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:29:16.310 0.0mph 00:29:16.310

Split 2 00:30:06.046 33:57 0.1mph 00:59:22.356

Split 3 00:30:04.312 33:24 0.1mph 01:29:26.668

Split 4 01:00:51.519 20:27 0.1mph 02:30:18.187

Split 5 00:31:45.027 05:25 0.1mph 03:02:03.214

Split 6 00:00:47.017 14:56 4.0mph 03:02:50.231

Split 7 00:33:53.347 46:11 0.1mph 03:36:43.578

Split 8 00:39:02.998 24:36 0.1mph 04:15:46.576

Split 9 00:52:14.745 36:13 0.1mph 05:08:01.321

Split 10 00:51:42.773 26:03 0.1mph 05:59:44.094

23 FRED ROSS III VERNON, VT M: 13 RUNNER 356 Laps: 10
06:08:07.02

10 N/A Overall Male Runner: 13

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:26:38.315 0.0mph 00:26:38.315

Split 2 00:27:16.777 40:10 0.1mph 00:53:55.092

Split 3 00:28:06.139 55:51 0.1mph 01:22:01.231

Split 4 00:29:44.221 27:01 0.1mph 01:51:45.452

Split 5 00:30:08.055 34:36 0.1mph 02:21:53.507

Split 6 00:32:37.189 21:59 0.1mph 02:54:30.696

Split 7 00:35:34.804 18:26 0.1mph 03:30:05.500

Split 8 00:42:52.170 37:26 0.1mph 04:12:57.670

Split 9 01:54:01.192 14:07 0.0mph 06:06:58.862

Split 10 00:01:08.160 21:39 2.8mph 06:08:07.022
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Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps Speed Division Rank

24 THOMAS BARNES ESSEX JUNCTION,
VT

M: 14 RUNNER 304 Laps: 10
06:11:59.06

10 N/A Overall Male Runner: 14

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:26:40.260 0.0mph 00:26:40.260

Split 2 00:27:27.126 43:27 0.1mph 00:54:07.386

Split 3 00:27:56.788 52:53 0.1mph 01:22:04.174

Split 4 00:29:13.145 17:08 0.1mph 01:51:17.319

Split 5 01:03:09.806 04:24 0.0mph 02:54:27.125

Split 6 00:39:00.046 23:40 0.1mph 03:33:27.171

Split 7 00:40:51.150 58:58 0.1mph 04:14:18.321

Split 8 00:38:26.562 13:01 0.1mph 04:52:44.883

Split 9 00:38:26.717 13:04 0.1mph 05:31:11.600

Split 10 00:40:47.460 57:48 0.1mph 06:11:59.060

25 TIMM HUFFMAN MANCHESTER, NH M: 15 RUNNER 333 Laps: 9
03:42:11.03

9 N/A Overall Male Runner: 15

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:22:14.557 0.0mph 00:22:14.557

Split 2 00:22:34.761 10:32 0.1mph 00:44:49.318

Split 3 00:22:50.849 15:39 0.1mph 01:07:40.167

Split 4 00:23:36.768 30:14 0.1mph 01:31:16.935

Split 5 00:23:42.755 32:09 0.1mph 01:54:59.690

Split 6 00:22:41.585 12:42 0.1mph 02:17:41.275

Split 7 00:23:17.651 24:10 0.1mph 02:40:58.926

Split 8 00:25:21.541 03:32 0.1mph 03:06:20.467

Split 9 00:35:50.565 23:26 0.1mph 03:42:11.032

26 NATE MCBRIDE STOW, MA M: 16 RUNNER 345 Laps: 9
04:16:11.31

9 N/A Overall Male Runner: 16

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:20:04.643 0.0mph 00:20:04.643

Split 2 00:21:09.452 43:25 0.1mph 00:41:14.095

Split 3 00:21:35.696 51:46 0.1mph 01:02:49.791

Split 4 00:23:18.051 24:18 0.1mph 01:26:07.842

Split 5 00:24:22.812 44:52 0.1mph 01:50:30.654

Split 6 00:27:04.776 36:21 0.1mph 02:17:35.430

Split 7 00:29:40.272 25:46 0.1mph 02:47:15.702

Split 8 00:38:29.231 13:52 0.1mph 03:25:44.933

Split 9 00:50:26.382 01:47 0.1mph 04:16:11.315

27 JOHN DE SOUSA SPRINGFIELD, MA M: 17 RUNNER 316 Laps: 9
04:17:08.55

9 N/A Overall Male Runner: 17

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:27:56.582 0.0mph 00:27:56.582

Split 2 00:29:27.887 21:50 0.1mph 00:57:24.469

Split 3 00:35:05.847 09:14 0.1mph 01:32:30.316

Split 4 00:35:15.622 12:20 0.1mph 02:07:45.938

Split 5 00:40:55.852 00:28 0.1mph 02:48:41.790

Split 6 00:39:54.097 40:50 0.1mph 03:28:35.887

Split 7 00:47:15.673 01:10 0.1mph 04:15:51.560

Split 8 00:00:20.500 06:30 9.2mph 04:16:12.060

Split 9 00:00:56.490 17:57 3.3mph 04:17:08.550

28 TROY STAFFORD MANCHESTER, NH M: 18 RUNNER 366 Laps: 9
04:47:44.43

9 N/A Overall Male Runner: 18

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:22:46.875 0.0mph 00:22:46.875

Split 2 00:23:24.878 26:28 0.1mph 00:46:11.753

Split 3 00:23:41.082 31:37 0.1mph 01:09:52.835

Split 4 00:24:07.438 39:59 0.1mph 01:34:00.273

Split 5 00:54:29.797 19:08 0.1mph 02:28:30.070

Split 6 00:30:56.885 50:07 0.1mph 02:59:26.955

Split 7 00:31:38.776 03:25 0.1mph 03:31:05.731

Split 8 00:34:59.373 07:10 0.1mph 04:06:05.104

Split 9 00:41:39.335 14:17 0.1mph 04:47:44.439

29 JOSH ROBERT HILLSBORO, NH M: 19 RUNNER 355 Laps: 9
05:17:17.88

9 N/A Overall Male Runner: 19

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Finish 00:31:06.135 0.0mph 00:31:06.135

Split 2 00:31:28.747 00:14 0.1mph 01:02:34.882

Split 3 00:35:10.966 10:51 0.1mph 01:37:45.848

Split 4 00:41:20.758 08:23 0.1mph 02:19:06.606

Split 5 00:39:33.278 34:13 0.1mph 02:58:39.884

Split 6 00:45:54.897 35:30 0.1mph 03:44:34.781

Split 7 00:41:05.708 03:36 0.1mph 04:25:40.489

Split 8 00:50:57.084 11:32 0.1mph 05:16:37.573

